$550,000 - 3707 128th Street E, Tacoma

MLS® #2339431

$550,000

3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,794 sqft
Residential on 0.41 Acres

Tacoma, Tacoma, WA

Awesome close in Rambler on large lot! Multi
generational options with 3 living spaces..LR,
Family room and Rec room. Nice double sided
fireplace. Updated kitchen with Granite
counters and tile back splash and tile floors.
Dbl Pane windows. Hardwood floors. 3
bedrooms 1.5 baths (heated tile floor in main
bath). Huge covered patio for entertaining!
Fully fenced 17,693 sq foot with garden shed.

Built in 1959

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2339431
$550,000
$565,000
$315

3

15

1

1

1,794

0.41

1959
Residential
Single Family Residence
Contemporary
Sold

Community Information




Address 3707 128th Street E

Area 66 - Parkland
Subdivision Tacoma

City Tacoma
County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98446
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Open Space, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Franklin Pierce
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 169
Cumulative Days on Market 169
Days on Website 124



